MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 599.038
2 Rolins Annette Reynella 51467  599.029
3 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502  599.028
4 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502  598.024
5 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952  597.019
6 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 596.025
7 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103  596.021
8 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942  595.032
9 Branson Gregory Camberwell TRC 34316  595.016
10 Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC 34237  594.032
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022  599.038
2nd Rolins Annette Reynella 51467  599.029
3rd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502  599.028
B Grade
1st Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502  598.024
2nd Branson Gregory Camberwell TRC 34316  595.016
3rd Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC 34165 592.015
C Grade
1st Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 592.016
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  591.017
3rd Ross William Leongatha SBRC 31151  591.015
D Grade
1st Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club 34129  589.015
2nd Cappello Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 33114  586.016
Ward Robert Renmark 2 586.007
Top Sub Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172  591.014
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172  591.014
2nd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191  581.016
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022  599.038
2nd Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 31502  599.028
3rd Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952  597.019




Surname

Nunn
Rolins
Hamilton
Pettit
Kent-Hughes
Cresp
Lonergan
Yudkin
Branson
Yudkin
Lloyd
Cameron
Houlihan
McCashney
Ross
Hensgen
Dick
Lieng
Smith
Collins
Workman
Houlihan
Cappello
Ward
Wilson
Hopkins
Yates
Hart
Swift
Gregory
Gregory
Waldock

First Name

Colin
Annette
Ronald
Lee
Brian
Mark
Michael
David
Gregory
Bronwyn
Nigel
Tina
Sandra
Peter
William
Jeremy
John
Henry
Robyn
Alan
Colin
Brian
Michael
Robert
Kenneth
Colin
Michelle
Alistair
Bryce
Beth
Alan
John

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Reynella
Camberwell TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Renmark

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Camberwell TRC
Mildura SBRC
Renmark

Shepparton SB & ARC

Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Leongatha SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Stawell RC

Benalla SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Renmark

Mildura SBRC
Renmark

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Camberwell TRC
Golden City SBRC
Donnybrook
Donnybrook
Donnybrook

MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest

20m Bench Scratch Results
1st 10
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Rego Bay No. Grade
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51467
31502
33502
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34237
51451
33397
34165
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34172
33073
33873
34129
31539
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34191
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62162
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4th 10

100 4
100 3
100 4
100 4
99 5
9 4
100 6
99 3
9 4
99 1
100 5
99 2
98 2
97 4
99 5
98 1
97 2
97 0
98 2
9% 2
9% 2
95 1
9 4
93 0

5th 10

99 3
100 4
100 3
99 5
9 7
99 1
99 5
98 5
9 1
98 1
97 1
198 7
97 3
98 4
99 2
97 3
98 3
98 3
97 7
98 2
97 3
9% 2
96 1
95 1

6th 10

100 5
100 7
100 8
98 4
100 4
100 2
97 6
99 5
98 4
100 3
99 4
98 2
99 2
9 6
98 0
97 3
98 1
99 1
99 4
100 4
95 1
94 0
98 3

Total

599.038
599.029
599.028
598.024
597.019
596.025
596.021
595.032
595.016
594.032
594.022
592.016
592.015
591.017
591.015
591.014
591.012
590.015
589.015
588.020
587.019
587.011
586.016
586.007
585.014
584.016
583.014
583.013
581.016
579.011
578.007
576.008
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Burnett
Oxley
Ross

Alan
Lawrie
Kenneth
Allan

West Wyalong
Renmark

Mildura SBRC
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MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest

50m Bench (60 shot) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.058
2 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539  599.052
3 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 599.051
4 Rolins Annette Reynella 51467  599.047
5 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172  598.049
6 Lloyd Nigel Renmark 51451  598.040
7 Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC 33993 598.039
8 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942  597.038
9 Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191  596.048
10 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  596.046
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.058
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539  599.052
3rd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 599.051
B Grade
1st Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC 33993  598.039
2nd Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 596.043
3rd Lewis Alan West Wyalong 26260 592.039
C Grade
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  586.036
2nd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098  585.028
3rd Hopkins Colin Renmark 1 584.025
D Grade
1st Ward Robert Renmark 2 594.037
2nd
Top Sub Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172  598.049
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172  598.049
2nd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191  596.048
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 600.058
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539  599.052

3rd Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC 33993  598.039




Surname

Nunn
Collins
Cresp
Rolins
Hensgen
Lloyd
Upton
Yudkin
Swift
McCashney
Cameron
Pettit
Lacey
Ward
Lewis
Dick
Houlihan
Oxley
Wilson
Houlihan
Gregory
Gregory
Yudkin
Hopkins
Waldock
Ross
Burnett
Higgins

First Name

Colin
Alan
Mark
Annette
Jeremy
Nigel
Thomas
David
Bryce
Peter
Tina
Lee
Brent
Robert
Alan
John
Brian
Kenneth
Kenneth
Sandra
Alan
Beth
Bronwyn
Colin
John
Allan
Lawrie
Peter

Club Cat
Frankston Pen TRC \%
Mildura SBRC \%
Renmark S
Reynella S
Mildura SBRC SJ
Renmark

Golden City SBRC

Mildura SBRC

Golden City SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC

Renmark
Renmark
West Wyalong

Frankston Pen TRC

Benalla SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Benalla SBRC
Donnybrook
Donnybrook
Mildura SBRC
Renmark
Donnybrook

Leongatha SBRC

Renmark

Shepparton SB & ARC

MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest
50m Bench (60 shot) Scratch Results
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Rego Bay No. Grade 1st10
34022 A 200 20
31539 A 100 6
50057 A 100 7
51467 A 100 7
34172 A 9 7
51451 A 9 6
33993 B 199 15
33942 A 9 6
34191 A 199 17
33394 A 198 14
33397 B 198 16
33502 A 198 14
50390 A 100 8
2 D 98 6
26260 B 100 6
33073 B 198 10
34082 B 9 6
30877 B 100 8
33235 A 9 5
34165 B 95 4
61253 C 9 7
62098 C 98 5
34237 A 93 6
1 C 97 3
62162 C 98 5
33926 B 195 11
4 B 9% 4
34320 C 184 4

2nd 10

200
100
100
100
100
100
200
100
199
200
199
200
100
100
97
196
100
98
96
97
97
99
100
97
95
194
97
183

19
10
9
7
10
7
13
7
16
17
14
15
7
8

-
o &

= OO 00 W UL o O O W U1 ©

3rd 10

200
100
100
100
100
100
199
99
198
198
199
198
100
99
99
198
99
96
100
99
96
97
98
99
95
187
98
193

19
10
10
7
9
7
11
4
15
15
13
12
8
6

-
A@

OO W NO UL O N OO

—_—
—_

4th 10

100
99
100
99
100

100

97
99
99

98
99
98
99
96
97
97
97
96

96

© N 0o 0 0

o A

A WO DNOSANNDd

5th 10

99

100
100
100
100

100

99
99
97

99
99
98
98
99
96
99
98
97

96

U1 00 O o ©

o N

AR O WNNO OGN

6th 10

100
100
99
100
99

99

99
99
100

96
98
98
100
99
98
97
96
97

92

o 00 O O ©

»

10

W W WNO 0o~N O b

Total

600.058
599.052
599.051
599.047
598.049
598.040
598.039
597.038
596.048
596.046
596.043
596.041
595.040
594.037
592.039
592.034
591.036
590.035
589.035
588.034
586.036
585.028
584.033
584.025
578.022
576.028
575.026
560.016



MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1199.096
2 Rolins Annette Reynella 51467 1198.076
3 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1195.076
4 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 1194.065
5 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1192.070
6 Lloyd Nigel Renmark 51451 1192.062
7 Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1189.063
8 Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 1188.059
9 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1187.072
10 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1187.063
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1199.096
2nd Rolins Annette Reynella 51467 1198.076
3rd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1195.076
B Grade
1st Cameron Tina Shepparton SB & ARC 33397 1188.059
2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1183.046
3rd Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC 34165 1180.049
C Grade
1st Hopkins Colin Renmark 1 1168.041
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1164.043
3rd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 1164.039
D Grade
1st Ward Robert Renmark 2 1180.044
2nd Smith Robyn Oakleigh Rifle Club 34129  589.015
Cappello Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 33114  586.016
Top Sub Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1189.063
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC 34172 1189.063
2nd Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC 34191  1177.064
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1199.096
2nd Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 1187.072
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1187.063




MSBRC 2018 Postal - Benchrest
Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th 10 12th 10 Total
Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRt V 34022 A 200 20 200 19 200 19 200 15 200 13 199 10 1199.096
Rolins Annette Reynella S 51467 A 100 7 100 7 100 7 100 8 100 9 99 9 100 6 100 7 100 4 100 4 99 3 100 5 1198.076
Cresp Mark Renmark S 50057 A 100 7 100 9 100 10 99 8 100 8 100 9 98 2 98 3 100 5 100 4 100 3 100 8 1195.076
Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRt S 33502 A 198 14 200 15 198 12 199 4 199 8 200 12 1194.065
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 A 99 6 100 7 99 4 100 8 100 6 99 7 98 5 99 5 100 6 99 5 99 7 100 4 1192.070
Lloyd Nigel Renmark S 51451 A 99 6 100 7 100 7 100 9 100 5 99 6 99 1 100 4 99 4 99 3 98 5 99 5 1192.062
Hensgen Jeremy Mildura SBRC SJ 34172 A 99 7 100 10100 9 99 7 100 8 100 8 100 2 98 2 96 1 99 2 198 7 1189.063
Cameron Tina Shepparton SB &/ S 33397 B 198 16 199 14 199 13 99 1 99 2 98 4 99 4 99 1 98 4 1188.059
Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 315639 A 100 6 100 10 100 10 100 8 99 9 100 9 93 2 99 1 99 4 99 5 99 2 99 6 1187.072
McCashney  Peter Frankston Pen TRt V 33394 A 198 14 200 17 198 15 197 6 197 5 197 6 1187.063
Dick John Frankston Pen TRt V 33073 B 198 10 196 10 198 14 198 7 195 1 198 4 1183.046
Houlihan Sandra Benalla SBRC S 34165 B 95 4 97 5 99 6 99 4 98 7 100 8 95 2 100 5 100 3 99 1 98 1 100 3 1180.049
Ward Robert Renmark S 2 D 98 6 100 8 99 6 99 4 99 7 99 6 98 1 100 2 95 0 97 0O 98 3 98 1 1180.044
Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC S 34237 A 93 6 100 6 98 6 97 6 99 6 97 3 99 6 99 5 100 4 100 6 99 5 97 6 1178.065
Houlihan Brian Benalla SBRC V 34082 B 99 6 100 9 99 6 98 4 99 7 96 4 99 3 98 2 97 2 98 1 97 3 98 0 1178.047
Swift Bryce Golden City SBRC J 34191 A 199 17 199 16 198 15 193 6 191 5 197 5 1177.064
Wilson Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 33235 A 99 5 96 3 100 7 98 7 98 6 98 7 97 1 98 1 96 2 98 2 97 7 99 1 1174.049
Hopkins Colin Renmark S 1 C 97 3 97 5 99 7 97 3 98 4 96 3 98 5 95 2 98 1 96 2 98 2 99 4 1168.041
Lewis Alan West Wyalong V 26260 B 100 6 97 4 99 6 99 8 97 5 10010 97 1 98 1 97 1 93 1 96 0 94 1 1167.044
Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 99 7 97 5 96 6 96 5 99 7 99 6 98 1 96 0 95 1 99 4 96 1 94 0 1164.043
Gregory Beth Donnybrook S 62098 C 98 5 99 6 97 5 97 2 96 3 98 7 97 4 98 1 98 2 95 1 96 2 95 1 1164.039
Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC V 30877 B 100 8 98 5 96 5 99 7 99 5 98 5 96 0 96 2 93 1 95 0 96 2 92 1 1158.041
Waldock John Donnybrook V 62162 C 98 5 95 3 95 3 96 4 97 4 97 3 97 2 96 1 97 1 93 0 95 1 98 3 1154.030
Burnett Lawrie Renmark S 4 B 96 4 97 6 98 6 96 3 96 3 92 4 94 3 94 1 93 1 97 2 97 3 96 1 1146.037
Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC S 33926 B 19511 194 8 187 9 96 3 92 0 92 1 96 3 96 2 95 1 1143.038
Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V31502 A 99 4 100 5 100 5 100 3 100 4 100 7 599.028
Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC V 33993 B 199 15 200 13 199 11 598.039
Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC V 33952 A 597 19 597.019



MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone

20m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 590.029
2 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782  590.023
3 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 587.030
4 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 586.025
5 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166  586.018
6 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 584.030
7 Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716  583.018
8 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  583.017
9 Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125  580.017
10 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  575.020
A Grade
1st Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928  590.029
2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 587.030
3rd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848  586.025
B Grade
1st Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782  590.023
2nd Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716  583.018
3rd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125  580.017
C Grade
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  583.017
2nd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358  561.012
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848  586.025
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 583.017
3rd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 580.017




Surname

Tomorad
Harrington
Cameron
Males

Di Pasquale
Lang
Ruddick
Gregory
Jolme
Lieng
McKernan
Watson

First Name
Gregory
David
Craig
Peter
Vito
Kim
Richard
Alan
Christopher
Henry
Michael
Frank

Club

Golden City SBRC
Golden City SBRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
MCC SBRC

MCC SBRC
Naracoorte

Golden City SBRC
Donnybrook
Golden City SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Naracoorte

MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone

20m Prone Scratch Results
1st 10
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Total

590.029
590.023
587.030
586.025
586.018
584.030
583.018
583.017
580.017
575.020
570.012
561.012



MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  593.032
2 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 583.026
3 Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153  581.027
4 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782  578.018
5 Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC 31207 578.015
6 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 577.018
7 East Cain Shepparton SB & ARC 34030 574.020
8 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 30931 571.017
9 Remington Mark M.I.S.C. 34170 570.024
10 Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186  570.016
A Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  593.032
2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 583.026
3rd Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRC 34153  581.027
B Grade
1st Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782  578.018
2nd Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC 31207 578.015
3rd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 577.018
C Grade
1st Remington Mark M.1.S.C. 34170  570.024
2nd Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC 30811 561.016
3rd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125  557.014
D Grade
1st Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186  570.016
2nd Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC 34211 551.010
Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC 33943  543.011
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC 33943  543.011
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Remington Mark M.1.S.C. 34170  570.024
2nd Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125  557.014
3rd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  552.016




Surname

Lott
Cameron
Holko
Harrington
Hill

Lang
East
Braybon
Remington
Wildman
Braybon
Sneddon
Jolme
Gregory
Gibbon
Ruddick
Cook
Watson
Daws
Cook
Lee

First Name

Chris
Craig
Benjamin
David
Roderick
Kim

Cain
Lindsay
Mark
Neil
Glenn
Bradley
Christopher
Alan
Angela
Richard
Jaimee
Frank
Tim
David
Adam

Club

MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone

50m Prone Scratch Results
1st 10

Cat

Shepparton SB & ARC S

Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Golden City SBRC
Numurkah SBRC

Naracoorte

Shepparton SB & ARC
Numurkah SBRC

M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Numurkah SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
Golden City SBRC

Donnybrook

Numurkah SBRC
Golden City SBRC
Numurkah SBRC

Naracoorte

Shepparton SB & ARC
Numurkah SBRC
Numurkah SBRC
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Total

593.032
583.026
581.027
578.018
578.015
577.018
574.020
571.017
570.024
570.016
565.015
561.016
557.014
552.016
551.010
551.007
543.011
541.009
538.004
534.007
531.004



MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1170.056
2 Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 1168.041
3 Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 1161.048
4 Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1137.031
5 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1135.033
6 Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716 1134.025
7 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 1102.021
8 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  593.032
9 Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928 590.029
10 Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848  586.025
A Grade
1st Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 1170.056
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  593.032
3rd Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC 30928  590.029
B Grade
1st Harrington David Golden City SBRC 32782 1168.041
2nd Lang Kim Naracoorte 51365 1161.048
3rd Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC 31207 578.015
C Grade
1st Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1137.031
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1135.033
3rd Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC 30716  1134.025
D Grade
1st Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRC 34186  570.016
2nd Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC 34211 551.010
Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC 33943  543.011
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC 33943  543.011
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC 31125 1137.031
2nd Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1135.033
3rd Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848  586.025




MSBRC 2018 Postal - Prone
Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th 10 12th 10 Total
Cameron Craig Shepparton SB& /4 S 33190 A 194 7 194 9 195 10 96 4 96 2 100 8 97 5 99 4 99 7 1170.056
Harrington David Golden City SBRC S 32782 B 97 3 95 2 96 5 97 4 95 1 98 3 100 4 100 4 100 5 96 3 97 4 97 3 1168.041
Lang Kim Naracoorte S 51365 B 193 6 193 6 191 6 99 6 99 7 98 7 97 4 94 3 97 3 1161.048
Jolme Christopher ~ Golden City SBRC V 31125 C 91 1 92 1 94 4 91 2 96 4 93 2 97 4 97 3 99 2 97 3 93 2 97 3 1137.031
Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 92 2 92 4 93 4 90 0 91 2 94 4 98 4 93 1 97 2 97 2 100 4 98 4 1135.033
Ruddick Richard Golden City SBRC S 30716 C 92 0 92 1 92 0 93 2 87 0 95 4 94 1 97 4 98 3 98 3 99 5 97 2 1134.025
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 C 184 3 175 2 182 4 92 2 96 4 96 3 92 2 92 1 93 0 1102.021
Lott Chris SheppartonSB &/ S 31033 A 593 32 593.032
Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 98 6 99 5 99 3 97 4 99 6 98 5 590.029
Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 96 4 98 5 100 4 96 2 98 3 98 7 586.025
Di Pasquale  Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A 95 2 99 3 99 1 99 4 96 3 98 5 586.018
Holko Benjamin Frankston Pen TRt S 34153 A 96 2 96 3 98 6 99 8 96 3 96 5 581.027
Hill Roderick Numurkah SBRC S 31207 B 95 3 97 4 99 4 95 2 96 1 96 1 578.015
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Cluk S 33873 B 100 3 94 3 96 4 94 3 96 3 95 4 575.020
East Cain Shepparton SB &/ S 34030 A 574 20 574.020
Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 95 4 95 2 98 2 93 2 95 4 95 3 571.017
Remington Mark M.l.S.C. V 34170 C 97 6 92 1 95 4 97 4 95 5 94 4 570.024
Wildman Neil Frankston Pen TRt S 34186 D 96 4 96 3 93 2 97 4 93 0 95 3 570.016
McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Clut S 33180 B 93 1 95 2 96 2 94 2 95 2 97 3 570.012
Braybon Glenn Numurkah SBRC S 30944 B 96 3 95 3 93 1 93 1 95 4 93 3 565.015
Sneddon Bradley Numurkah SBRC S 30811 C 97 4 94 2 95 4 95 3 87 1 93 2 561.016
Gibbon Angela Numurkah SBRC S 34211 D 9 2 87 1 89 0 9 1 93 3 96 3 551.010
Cook Jaimee Numurkah SBRC J 33943 D 92 3 94 1 91 1 91 2 90 2 8 2 543.011
Daws Tim SheppartonSB &/ S 34383 D 188 2 174 1 176 1 538.004
Cook David Numurkah SBRC S 30950 C 92 2 88 0 8 0 91 0 87 2 89 3 534.007
Lee Adam Numurkah SBRC S 34210 D 91 1 88 1 83 0 87 1 91 0 91 1 531.004



MSBRC 2018 Postal - Air Bench

20m Air Bench Results Summary

—_
o

Top Ten

1 Yudkin Bronwyn Mildura SBRC 34237 589.013
2 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 588.008
3 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 583.010
4 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952  583.007
5 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 31539 582.017
6 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 571.011
7 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877  558.004
8 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073  557.005
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Surname

Yudkin
Yudkin

Nunn
Kent-Hughes
Collins

Pettit

Oxley

Dick

First Name

Bronwyn
David
Colin
Brian
Alan

Lee
Kenneth
John

Club

Mildura SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

MSBRC 2018 Postal - Air Bench
20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Cat

< Kns<<<now

Rego Bay No. Grade

34237
33942
34022
33952
31539
33502
30877
33073

>>2>>>> > >

1st 10

100
98
98

583
99
96
91
94

2 O P~ DNDNNW-~- B

2nd 10
9 3
100 3
9 1
97 4
9% 3
94 1
91 O

3rd 10

9% 0
9 1
94 2
94 3
97 0
92 0
93 1

4th 10

98 3
98 1
9% 0
9 3
94 1
94 0
9% 2

5th 10

98 2
9% 2
9 3
99 4
97 2
93 2
91 O

6th 10

98
97
98

94
92
94
92

—_—

N T N

Total

589.013
588.008
583.010
583.007
582.017
571.011
558.004
557.005
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